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B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE SEM – 5  

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION OCT./NOV.– 2019 

 

DR. SUBHASH MAHILA ARTS, COMMERCE & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE – JUNAGADH 

 

GENERAL HOME SCIENCE 

DATE SUBJECT TIME 

18/10/2019 APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY  10.00 TO 2.000 

19/10/2019 CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY 10.00 TO 2.000 

21/10/2019 COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT  10.00 TO 2.000 

22/10/2019 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT IN WOMEN 10.00 TO 2.000 

23/10/2019 PROCESS IN APPAREL DESIGN 10.00 TO 2.000 

 

DR. SUBHASH MAHILA ARTS, COMMERCE & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE – JUNAGADH  
 

FOOD & NUTRITION 

DATE SUBJECT TIME 

18/10/2019 BIO CHEMISTRY  10.00 TO 2.000  

19/10/2019 DIETETICS – 1  10.00 TO 2.000  

21/10/2019 FOOD SCIENCE – 1  10.00 TO 2.000  

22/10/2019 FUNDAMENTS OF PUBLIC HEALTH & COMMUNICATION  10.00 TO 2.000  

23/10/2019 PHYSIOLOGY  10.00 TO 2.000  
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B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE SEM – 5  

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION OCT./NOV.– 2019 
 

U. K. VACHHANI MAHILA ARTS & HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE, KESHOD 

 

GENERAL HOME SCIENCE 

 

DATE 

 

SUBJECT 

 

TIME 

18/10/2019 CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY 10.00 TO 2.000 

19/10/2019 APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY 10.00 TO 2.000 

21/10/2019 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT IN WOMEN 10.00 TO 2.000 

22/10/2019 PROCESS IN APPAREL DESIGN 10.00 TO 2.000 

23/10/2019 COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT 10.00 TO 2.000 

 

B.Sc. HOME SCIENCE SEM – 5  

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION OCT./NOV.– 2019 

 

DR.V. R. GODHANIYA MAHILA COLLEGE - PORBANDAR 

 

GENERAL HOME SCIENCE 

DATE SUBJECT TIME 

18/10/2019 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT IN WOMEN 10.00 TO 2.000  

19/10/2019 PROCESS IN APPAREL DESIGN 10.00 TO 2.000  

21/10/2019 APPLIED PHYSIOLOGY  10.00 TO 2.000  

22/10/2019 COMMUNICATION FOR DEVELOPMENT  10.00 TO 2.000  

23/10/2019 CHILDREN WITH DISABILITY 10.00 TO 2.000  
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